
OFFICIAL RESULTS

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND 4 OF 17 - JANUARY 24, 2009

POS. # NAME HOMETOWN BIKE INTERVAL TEAM

AMA Supercross

POINTS

RELIANT STADIUM - HOUSTON, TX

HOUSTON

7 James M. Stewart Haines City, FL Yamaha YZ450F San Manuel/Yamaha/JSE/Bridgestone1 20 Laps  25°*

1 Chad Reed Tampa, FL Suzuki RM-Z450 Rockstar/Makita/Suzuki/Bridgestone2 +9.787  22

2 Ryan D. Villopoto Poulsbo, WA Kawasaki KX450F Monster Energy/Kawasaki3 +14.364  20

29 Andrew T. Short Smithville, TX Honda CRF450R Honda Red Bull Racing4 +18.490  18

33 Joshua M. Grant Riverside, CA Yamaha YZ450F Joe Gibbs Racing5 +24.809  16

9 Ivan Tedesco Tallahassee, FL Honda CRF450R Honda Red Bull Racing6 +28.060  15

800 Mike A. Alessi Victorville, CA Suzuki RM-Z450 Rockstar/Makita/Suzuki/Bridgestone7 +31.428  14

15 Timmy M. Ferry Largo, FL Kawasaki KX450F Monster Energy/Kawasaki Motors Corp8 +33.838  13

14 Kevin W. Windham Centreville, MS Honda CRF450R Geico Powersports Honda9 +40.082  12

18 David D. Millsaps Carlsbad, CA Honda CRF450R Honda Red Bull Racing10 +42.851  11

75 Joshua R. Hill Murrieta, CA Yamaha YZ450F Yamaha Motor Corp/Bridgestone11 +44.486  10

13 Heath D. Voss Mico, TX Honda CRF450R -none listed-12 +54.668  9

35 Paul P. Carpenter Ithaca, NY Kawasaki KX450F Monster Energy/Cernics/Kawasaki13 19 Laps  8

79 Cole T. Siebler Emmett, ID Honda CRF450R Motoconcepts/FMF/FoxRacingShox14 +7.500  7

54 Matt Boni Geneva, FL Honda CRF450R DNAEnergyDrink/BTOSports15 +12.599  6

979 Ben Coisy Murrieta, CA Honda CRF450R Motoconcepts/FMF/FoxRacingShox16 +19.232  5

38 Kyle P. Chisholm Valrico, FL Yamaha YZ450F San Manuel/Yamaha/JSE/Bridgestone17 +21.893  4

28 Charles J. Summey Huntersville, NC KTM 450SX-F Jagermeister/MDK/KTM/Motorex18 +51.191  3

921 Manuel Rivas Ceuti Murcia, Spain Kawasaki KX450F MDKMotorsports/Kawasaki/WarthogRacingAca19 18 Laps  2

100 Joshua Hansen Las Vegas, NV Honda CRF450R Rockstar/Hart & Huntington20 +34.894  1

MARGIN OF VICTORY:

RACE TIME: 16:45.374
9.787 * LEAD MOST LAPS° FIRST GATE PICK

PRELIMINARY EVENTS

HEAT #1 HEAT #2 LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER
8 Laps, 9 Riders to Main

NAME#POS.

1 C. Reed 1

33 J. Grant 2

13 H. Voss 3

15 T. Ferry 4

18 D. Millsaps 5

2 R. Villopoto 6

75 J. Hill 7

28 C. Summey 8

921 M. Rivas 9

RACE TIME: 6:54.975

8 Laps, 9 Riders to Main

NAME#POS.

7 J. Stewart 1

9 I. Tedesco 2

14 K. Windham 3

800 M. Alessi 4

29 A. Short 5

38 K. Chisholm 6

979 B. Coisy 7

79 C. Siebler 8

54 M. Boni 9

RACE TIME: 6:38.368

6 Laps, 2 Riders to Main

NAME#POS.

100 J. Hansen 1

35 P. Carpenter 2

RACE TIME: 5:14.069

SERIES POINT STANDINGS

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS. POINTS

Chad Reed Tampa, FL  0  86 1

James M. Stewart Haines City, FL  3  77 2

Joshua M. Grant Riverside, CA  1  77 3

Andrew T. Short Smithville, TX  0  71 4

Ryan D. Villopoto Poulsbo, WA  0  68 5

Ivan Tedesco Tallahassee, FL  0  62 6

Timmy M. Ferry Largo, FL  0  56 7

Kevin W. Windham Centreville, MS  0  53 8

Mike A. Alessi Victorville, CA  0  46 9

David D. Millsaps Carlsbad, CA  0  42 10

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS.

Joshua R. Hill Murrieta, CA  0  37 11

Paul P. Carpenter Ithaca, NY  0  37 12

Heath D. Voss Mico, TX  0  30 13

Nicholas A. Wey Murrieta, CA  0  26 14

Ben Coisy Murrieta, CA  0  22 15

Cole T. Siebler Emmett, ID  0  15 16

Matt Boni Geneva, FL  0  15 17

Charles J. Summey Huntersville, NC  0  13 18

Robert S. Kiniry La Fayette, NY  0  10 19

Steve Boniface Corona, CA  0  9 20

MANUFACTURER POINT STANDINGS

1. Yamaha (100)  2. Suzuki (86)  3. Honda (78)  4. Kawasaki (70)  5. KTM (13) 

ATTENDANCE: 33,925 NEXT EVENT: AT&T Park - San Francisco, CA - January 31, 2009
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